
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF POYNETTE
Fiscal Year 2024-2025 Payroll Schedule

BI-WEEKLY PAYROLL PROCESSING

Period Start Date Period End Date Check Date
Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024
Monday, October 28, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, December 23, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025
Monday, April 28, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025
Monday, May 12, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, June 23, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025
Monday, July 7, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025
Monday, July 21, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025

Extra Duty/Lifeguarding Special Circumstances:
Payroll periods officially run from Sunday-Saturday; Example: Sunday, June 11 - Saturday, June 24

Summer Payrolls: July 5, July 19, August 2, August 16

Teachers under contract for the 2024-25 school year will receive their first payroll check of the 
2024-25 contract year on September 1st & be paid in accordance with their selected paycheck option (22 or 26).

Any pay date which falls on a holiday will be paid on the preceding work day.

No insurance deductions will take place on Aug 30, 2024 or Jan 31, 2025 (those are 3rd payrolls of that month)


